795ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2018 Pricing
Table TopsTable Program
The OFS table program consists of 7 styles of tops in various top surfaces. The various top surfaces include High Pressure Laminate (HPL), veneer, fiberglass, and
stainless steel. Natural and artificial stone material, Solid surface material, and glass tops are available upon special request. Please contact customer service for
assistance with these materials.
TABLE TOPS
1000 Series 1.1875" Thick Veneer and HPL Matching PVC Edge or Veneer
1.1875" thick matching-edged top.

•	 1.1875 Edge Thickness
•	 Top Surface Options - Standard Veneer, Studio
Veneer or Sketch Face with Stain Matched Edge
•	 Suitable for Indoor Use Only ROUND 24 30 36 42 48 60
SQUARE 24 30 36 42 48
RECTANGULAR 30x24 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x36 72x36
34000 VENEER 3 MILLIMETER WOOD EDGE
model dia th w d wt cu ft
standard
veneer
studio
veneer
sketch
face
Round
34000-24RNDT 24 1.1875 n/a n/a 21 1.5 $	 343 $	 431 $	 742
34000-30RNDT 30 1.1875 n/a n/a 33 2 $	 468 $	 589 $	 1,090
34000-36RNDT 36 1.1875 n/a n/a 54 4 $	 600 $	 773 $	 1,501
34000-42RNDT 42 1.1875 n/a n/a 72 5 $	 770 $	 1,004 $	 1,994
34000-48RNDT 48 1.1875 n/a n/a 90 7 $	 890 $	 1,244 $	 2,544
34000-60RNDT 60 1.1875 n/a n/a 128 10 $	 1,346 $	 1,879 $	 3,933
Square
34000-2424SDT n/a 1.1875 24 24 24 1.5 $	 312 $	 401 $	 840
34000-3030SDT n/a 1.1875 30 30 37 2 $	 409 $	 530 $	 1,235
34000-3636SDT n/a 1.1875 36 36 59 4 $	 506 $	 679 $	 1,698
34000-4242SDT n/a 1.1875 42 42 80 5 $	 582 $	 852 $	 2,240
34000-4848SDT n/a 1.1875 48 48 99 7 $	 711 $	 1,055 $	 2,875
Rectangular
34000-3024RDT n/a 1.1875 30 24 34 2.5 $	 380 $	 478 $	 1,934
34000-4224RDT n/a 1.1875 42 24 38 2.5 $	 442 $	 576 $	 2,115
34000-4230RDT n/a 1.1875 42 30 48 3.3 $	 528 $	 694 $	 2,295
34000-4830RDT n/a 1.1875 48 30 54 3.7 $	 588 $	 773 $	 2,486
34000-6036RDT n/a 1.1875 60 36 95 5.3 $	 895 $	 1,172 $	 3,036
34000-7236RDT n/a 1.1875 72 36 114 6.5 $	 1,066 $	 1,392 $	 3,339
Base DM Flair DQ Square DN
OPTIONS
Surface Material Finish Edge Shape
A1S  Standard Veneer